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80367S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 1/2"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 9/16"

80368S
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80610D
80611

1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"
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§ = Continued from previous page Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description 2 E
E — — 80612 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16" 80812 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 27mm E f
E = Gat. No. Des""'_’"”“ _ Gat. No. Des""'_’"”“ — 80613 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8" 80682 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 28mm g
& 80373 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8" 803695 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 5/8" 80678 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/4" 80683 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 29mm 7y
E :z::: z : z::: 2 :::: E::p Metric ST L <! 8 Drf"e 6 POf"t Mfd S SR 16 80679 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/2" 80813 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 30mm 5
p Metric Socket 7mm 803715 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 3/4 80624 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80814D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 32mm

CELY 97 LT G L LD T L) STl I LIS S EAL 80625 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80815D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 36mm

80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm 803738 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 7/8" 806260 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80614 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80388S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 6mm 80627 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 80615 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 80389S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 7mm 80628 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm 80616 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"

80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80390S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 8mm 80629 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm 80617 1/2 Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"

80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm 80391S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 9mm 80630 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm 80618 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80392S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 10mm 30631 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm 80619 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"

80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm 80393S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 11mm 80632 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm 80620 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"

80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm 80394S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 12mm 80633 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm 80621 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16"

80399 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm 803958 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 13mm 80634 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm 80674 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1"

80400 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm 80396S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 14mm 80635 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm 80675 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/16"

80401 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm 80397S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 15mm 806360 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm 80676 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/8"

80509 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4" 80398S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 16mm 30761 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" 80685 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/4"

80510D 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16" 80399S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 17mm 80762 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80686 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1-1/2"

80511 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 804008 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 18mm 80763 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8" 80637 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80512 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 804018 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 19mm 80764 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" 80638 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

SLOE 8 D13 112 FEIH EED EAE ESBET 12 80343 Shi D0 (EIBER IR ST el 80765 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" 80639 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80514 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80344 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 7/16" 80766 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" 80640 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

L S5 DT 12 A DB EE ST St = U T DU INREE T Ol 80767 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" 80641 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80516 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16™ 80346 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 9/16" 80768 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16" 80642 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

80517 SOLMEIASIEEIESER Glets 80347 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 5/8" 80769 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1" 80643 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80518 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16" 80348 3/8" Drive 6 Point SAE Flex Socket 11/16" 80770 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16" 80644 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

LIS 3 D10 112 FEIH WEED EAE B T L SH T IRl FHSTE el 80771 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8" 80645 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

805200 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 80333 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 10mm 80806 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm 80646D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

L] S8 T 2 T 222D 8 S 7 L U LT DL Gl A SR 80745 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 80773 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

80522 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm 80335 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 12mm 80746 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm 80774 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

80523 ST VP D U3 SR S 80336 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 13mm 80747 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80775 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"

80524 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80337 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 14mm 80748D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80776 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"

Ll 8 LS 112 I WEED B SeE Gl Ui LR R e 80749 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80777D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

80526 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80339 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 16mm 80750 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 80778 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"

L 8 DT 128 i LI N e 1 S SHii L S U e L GBS SR 80751 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm 80779 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"

80528 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80341 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 18mm 80752 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm 80780 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16"

L) SN IEED L B EERE I L 3/8" Drive 6 Point Metric Flex Socket 19mm 80753 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm 80785 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80530 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm 80602 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80754 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm 80786 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

L 8 L8 112 FE WEED 1B So8 Gl i Ll V2 B0 BRI SR SEE S A 80755D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm 80787 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80532 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm 80604 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80756 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm 80788 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

LI <8 T 128 i LIBED N B e 1 SR o L e RIS LR 80757 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm 80789 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

803635 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 1/4" 80606 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" 80758 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm 80790 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

EIED i3 (AU R L LI B S S e G L 112 DB IBIU SEEE S 80759 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm 80817D 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 20mm

803655 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length SAE Socket 3/8" 80608 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" 80811 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 25mm 80818 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 21mm

D 8" L e L LI 2 2 i e 80609 V2 B0 (RO SR SEE Sl 80681 1/2" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 26mm 80820 1/2" Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 22mm

Continued on next page
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@ E 80593 3/8 Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1" 80610D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16" ﬁ a
E "'2‘ L Desc""“m? — FEEL: Des”c'i'?ﬁm' _ : 80388 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 80611 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1" § é
S = 817650 17mm 6 P"f”t C"mbf"atf‘)" Wrench 80147 L Drf"e 6 POf"t Deep Me"fc Socket 12mm 80389 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm 80612 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16" »Q
= 81766 18mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 80148 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm 80390 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm 80613 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8" m
& 81767 19mm 6 Point Combination Wrench 80149 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm 80677 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-3/16" d

80104D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/32" 80150 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm 80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80678 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/4"

80105 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16" 80350 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4" 80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 80679 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/2"

80106 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32" 80351 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16" 80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80622 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80107 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4" 80352 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SA Socket 3/8" 80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm 80623 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80108 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32" 80353 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80624 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80109 1/4 Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16" 80354 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2° 80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm 80625 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80110 174" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32" 80355 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm 80626D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

8011 1/4 Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8" 80356 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8 80399 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm 80627 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80112 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80357 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" 80400 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm 80628 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

801130 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" 80358 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4° 80401 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm 80629 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80114D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80359 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 5/32" 80630 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80125 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm 80360 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 3/16" 80631 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80126 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm 80361 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16" i} 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 7/32" 80632 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm

80127 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm 80362 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1" i} 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 1/4" 80633 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm

80128 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm 80374 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm } 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 5/16" 80634 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm

80129 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm 80375 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 3/8" 80635 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm

80130 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm 80376 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 2mm 80636D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm

80131D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm 80377 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 2.5mm 80402 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 5/8"

80132 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 80378 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm } 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 3mm 80403 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 13/16"

80133 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm 80379 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm } 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 4mm } 30 Pe. Bit Set with Box

80134 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80380 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm } 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 5mm i} 3/16" Nutdriver Bit

80135D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80381 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 6mm } 1/4" Nutdriver Bit

80136 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80382 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 7mm ) 5/16" Nutdriver Bit

80137 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 80383 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm ) 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 8mm ) 11/32" Nutdriver Bit

80115 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/16" 80384 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm ) /8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 9mm ) 3/8" Nutdriver Bit

80116D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/32" 80385 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm } 3/8" Dr. Hex Bit Socket 10mm i} 716" Nutdriver Bit

80117 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4" 80386 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm 80648 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8" } 1/2" Nutdriver Bit

80118 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/32" 80387 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm 30602 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" } 5mm Nutdriver Bit

80119 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16" 80330 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm 30603 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" ) 6mm Nutdriver Bit

80120D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/32" 80331 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm 80604 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" B 7mm Nutdriver Bit

80121 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 80332 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm 80605 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8" R 8mm Nutdriver Bit

80122D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 80363 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4" 30606 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" i} 9mm Nutdriver Bit

80123 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2" 80364 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16" 80607D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" i} 10mm Nutdriver Bit

80124 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80365 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 30608 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" } 11mm Nutdriver Bit

80138 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm 80366 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 30609 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"

80139 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm 80367 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"
80140 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm 80368 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

16

80141 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm
80142 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm
80143 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80144
80145
80146D
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80369

80370D
80371
80372
80373
80592

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"
3/8 Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16"
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I-IIJ = 120XP™ ratchets have two double stacked 60 tooth pawls (120 positions] 84 tooth ratchet mechanism offers a 4.3° swing arc for easy access = g
lL_) =] providing a 3° swing arc so you can turn fasteners in tighter confines Stubby and standard length ratchets for better access in all areas v ﬁ
§ Double-stacked pawls alternately engage the 60 tooth gear, providing Sockets feature off-corner loading design to reduce fastener rounding a

exceptional strength Knurled full polish chrome extensions

Sockets feature off-corner loading design reduces fastener rounding
Extension bars features a knurled grip, providing a non slip surface
Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion
Hard stamped size markings

Includes blow mold case for storage and organization

Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Full polish chrome sockets with large, hard-stamped size markings
Includes blow mold case for storage and organization
Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight

80550 Blow Mold Case 12.131b
Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight L Descripton Cat, No. Description
80550P Blow Mold Case 11.25 b 81209F 3/8" Drive 84 Tooth Stubby Teardrop Ratchet 4-3/4 80373 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8

81211F 3/8" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 8-1/4" 80374 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm
Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description

81241 3/8" Drive Extension 3" 80375 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm
81211P 3/8" Drive 120XP™ Teardrop Ratchet 8-1/4" 80374 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm

81242 3/8" Drive Extension 6" 80376 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
81241 3/8" Drive Extension 3" 80375 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm

80549 3/8" Drive Universal Joint 80377 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
81242 3/8" Drive Extension 6" 80376 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm

80350 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4" 80378 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
80549 3/8" Drive Universal Joint 80377 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm

80351 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16" 80379 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
80350 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4" 80378 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm

80352 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8" 80380 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
80351 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16" 80379 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

80353 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80381 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
80352 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8" 80380 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm

80354 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" 80382 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
80353 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16" 80381 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm

80355 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80383 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
80354 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2" 80382 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

80356 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8" 80384 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm
80355 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16" 80383 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm

80357 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" 80385 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm
80356 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8" 80384 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm

80358 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" 80386 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm
80357 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16" 80385 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm

80359 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" 80387 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm
80358 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4" 80386 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm

80360 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" 80388 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm
80359 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16" 80387 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm

80361 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16" 80389 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm
80360 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8" 80388 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

80362 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1" 80390 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm
80361 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16" 80389 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

80363 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4" 80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm
80362 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1" 80390 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

80364 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16" 80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
80363 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4" 80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

80365 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
80364 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16" 80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

80366 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
80365 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm

80367 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2" 80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
80366 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm

80368 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
80367 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2" 80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80369 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8" 80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
80368 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80370D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16" 80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm
80369 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8" 80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

80371 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4" 80399 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm
80370D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16" 80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80372 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16" 80400 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

80371 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4" 80399 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm
80372 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16" 80400 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm
80373 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8" 80401 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

80401 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm
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: Off-corner loading design reduces fastener rounding Off-corner loading design reduces fastener rounding ﬂ e
E > Chamfered opening quickly guides fasteners into socket Chamfered opening quickly guides fasteners into socket 8 8
= . . . .
E r— Hard sta‘mped size markings o - ' Hard sta‘mped size markings o - ' S e i i e i e e 2 2 (1m0 ; 2
'E Double line (SAE) and knurled (metric) ring help easily identify standard Double line (SAE) and knurled (metric) ring help easily identify standard “ m
o and metric sockets and metric sockets —v| o s (A b7,
Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion | =88 “ \ |

Includes socket rail for storage and organization
Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Includes socket rail for storage and organization
Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight @
80560 Socket Rail 1.341b 80554 Socket Rail 2.871b

Cat. No. Description Description Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description

80482 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80388 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

80483 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80389 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm 80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm

80484 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 80390 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm 80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm

80485 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm 80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm 80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm

80486 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm 80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80399 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm

80487 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm 80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 80400 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm

80488 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 3/8" Drive 12 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm 80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80401 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

Mid-length design for access to fasteners in hard-to-reach places
Off-corner loading reduces fastener rounding

Chamfered opening quickly guides fasteners into the socket
Double line (SAE) and knurled (metric) ring help easily identify standard AT

—— — m—
and metric sockets , Wl r l ' I_[
AV [ LEAA LA,
-

Off-corner loading design reduces fastener rounding

Chamfered opening quickly guides fasteners into socket

Hard stamped size markings

Double line (SAE) and knurled (metric) ring help easily identify standard
and metric sockets

Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion
Includes socket rail for storage and organization

Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Hard stamped size markings
Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion
Includes socket rail for storage and organization

Meets or exceeds ASME specifications

Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight @
Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight 80562 Socket Rail 2891b
805545 Socket Rail 1.981b

Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description
Cat. No. SR Cat. No. pesgntion 80520D 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 80527 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
80388S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 6mm 803958 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 13mm 80521 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm 80528 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
80389S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 7mm 80396S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 14mm 80522 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm 80529 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
803908 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 8mm 803978 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 15mm 80523 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Sacket 9mm 80530 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm
80391S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 9mm 80398S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 16mm 80524 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80531 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm
80392S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 10mm 80399S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 17mm 80525 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Sacket 11mm 80532 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm
80393S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 11mm 804008 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 18mm 80526 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80533 3/8 Drive 12 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm

80394S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 12mm 80401S 3/8" Drive 6 Point Mid Length Metric Socket 19mm
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: Mid-length deS|lgn for access to fasteners .Iﬂ hard-to-reach places Off-corner Ioadlng despn redqces fastener rounding & . E ‘i’
E > Off-corner loading reduces fastener rounding Chamfered opening quickly guides fasteners into socket B 5 8 8
E g Chamferled opening quickly guides fastgners into th.e §ock§t i Hard stgmped size markings o o A ; i Py 2
'E Double I|rl1e (SAE) and knurled (metric) ring help easily identify standard »:« Double line (SAE) and knurled (metric) ring help easily identify A B ﬂ
o and metric sockets standard and metric sockets ! i w
Hallrd stampeq size markin.gls - . . by P & =5 Bright,l full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists
Bright, full polish chrome finish easily wipes clean and resists corrosion \;/ corrosion = F—
Meets or exceeds ASME specifications Meets or exceeds ASME specifications & == J @@
Fastener Dim. A: Dim. B: Dim. C: Dim. D: Bolt Dim. E: Fastener Dim. A: Dim. B: Dim. C: Dim. D: Bolt Dim. E: Dim. F: Length Product
Cat. No. SAE/Metric Size Drive End Wrench End Overall Length Clearance Wrench Depth Product Weight Cat. No. SAE/Metric Size Drive End Wrench End  Overall Length Clearance Wrench Depth to Shoulder Weight
803635 SAE 1/4in 0.66 in 0.391in 1.811n 0.181n 0.35in 0.07 Ib 80363 SAE 1/4in 0.661 in 0.394in 2.50n 0.217 in 0.157 in 1.142in 0.111b
80364S SAE 5/16 in 0.66 in 0.46 in 1.81in 0.20in 0.511in 0.07 Ib 80364 SAE 5/16in 0.661 in 0.461 in 2.5in 0.276 in 0.197 in 1.142in 0.111b
803658 SAE 3/8in 0.66 in 0.541in 1.81in 0.301in 0.63in 0.08 Ib 80365 SAE 3/8in 0.661in 0.543in 2.5in 0.335in 0.201in 1.142in 0.121b
803665 SAE 7116 in 0.66 in 0.62in 1.81in 0.351in 0.631in 0.09 Ib 80366 SAE 7M161in 0.661in 0.630in 25in 0.335in 0.236 in 1.142in 0.131b
80367S SAE 1/2in 0.741in 0.74in 1.81in 0.431in 0.83in 0.121b 80367 SAE 1/2in 0.720in 0.685in 25in 0.335in 0.287 in 1.142in 0.151b
80368S SAE 9/16 in 0.78in 0.781in 1.81in 0.47 in 0.83in 0.131b 80368 SAE 9/16in 0.780in 0.780in 2.5in 0.3351in 0.350in 1.1421in 0.181b
80369S SAE 5/8in 0.81in 0.86in 1.81in 0.551in 0.83in 0.161b 80369 SAE 5/8in 0.866 in 0.866 in 2.5in 0.335in 0.398 in 1.142in 0.24 1b
803708 SAE 11/16in 0.87in 0.94in 1.811in 0.59in 0.83in 0.191b 80370D SAE 11/16in 0.937in 0.937in 2.5in 0.335in 0.398 in 1.142in 0.29Ib
803718 SAE 3/4in 0.941in 1.02in 1.81in 0.67 in 0.83in 0.221b 80371 SAE 3/4in 1.016in 1.016 in 2.5in 0.335in 0.457 in 1.142in 0.331b
803728 SAE 13/16in 0.98in 1.09in 1.81in 0.75in 1.02in 0.25 b 80372 SAE 13/16in 1.094 in 1.094 in 25in 0.335in 0.480 in 1.142in 0.401b
803738 SAE 7/8in 1.08in 1.17in 1.81in 0.79in 1.02in 0.291b 80373 SAE 7/8in 1.1731in 1.173in 25in 0.335in 0.520 in 1.142in 0.441b
80388S Metric 6 mm 0.66 in 0.391in 1.81in 0.16in 0.35in 0.07 Ib 80592 SAE 15/16in 1.2051in 1.252in 2.5in 0.3351in 0.567 in 1.142in 0.46 Ib
80389S Metric 7 mm 0.66 in 0.421in 1.81in 0.2in 0.35in 0.08 Ib 80593 SAE 1in 1.2721in 1.319in 2.5in 0.335in 0.567 in 1.142in 0.52 Ib
803908 Metric 8 mm 0.66 in 0.47in 1.811in 0.24in 0.591in 0.07 Ib 80388 Metric 6 mm 0.661in 0.508 in 2.5in 0.3151in 0.197 in 1.142in 0.111b
803918 Metric 9mm 0.66 in 0.52in 1.811in 0.28 in 0.59in 0.08 Ib 80389 Metric 7mm 0.661in 0.508 in 25in 0.3151in 0.197in 1.1421in 0.111b
803928 Metric 10 mm 0.66 in 0.56 in 1.81in 0.31in 0.631in 0.08 Ib 80390 Metric 8 mm 0.661in 0.508 in 2.5in 0.3151in 0.197 in 1.142in 0.131b
80393S Metric 11 mm 0.66 in 0.62in 1.81in 0.35in 0.631in 0.08 Ib 80391 Metric 9mm 0.661 in 0.508 in 2.5in 0.3151in 0.197 in 1.142in 0.131b
80394S Metric 12 mm 0.70in 0.701in 1.81in 0.39in 0.831in 0.111b 80392 Metric 10 mm 0.661 in 0.5711in 25in 0.3351in 0.201in 1.142in 0.131b
80395S Metric 13 mm 0.741in 0.741in 1.81in 0.43in 0.83in 0.121b 80393D Metric 11 mm 0.661in 0.622 in 2.5in 0.335in 0.236 in 1.142in 0.141b
803965 Metric 14 mm 0.78in 0.78in 1.811in 0.47in 0.83in 0.131b 80394D Metric 12mm 0.661 in 0.654 in 2.5in 0.335in 0.260 in 1.142in 0.141b
803978 Metric 15 mm 0.81in 0.81in 1.811in 0.51in 0.83in 0.16 Ib 80395 Metric 13 mm 0.740in 0.697 in 2.5in 0.335in 0.287in 1.142in 0.16 Ib
80398S Metric 16 mm 0.81in 0.81in 1.81in 0.55in 0.83in 0.151b 80396 Metric 14 mm 0.768 in 0.768 in 2.5in 0.3351in 0.350 in 1.142in 0.161b
80399S Metric 17 mm 0.871in 0.871in 1.81in 0.59in 0.83in 0.191b 80397 Metric 15 mm 0.8191in 0.819in 2.5in 0.335in 0.350 in 1.142in 0.17 b
80400S Metric 18 mm 0.911in 0.911in 1.81in 0.63in 0.831in 0.211b 80398 Metric 16 mm 0.866 in 0.866 in 2.5in 0.3351in 0.398 in 1.1421in 0.17Ib
80401S Metric 19 mm 0.941in 0.941in 1.81in 0.67in 0.83in 0.221b 80399 Metric 17 mm 0.937in 0.937in 2.5in 0.3351in 0.398 in 1.142in 0.191b
80400 Metric 18 mm 0.937in 0.937in 2.5in 0.335in 0.421in 1.142in 0.241b
80401 Metric 19 mm 1.004 in 1.004 in 2.5in 0.3351in 0.457 in 1.142in 0.251b
80406 Metric 20 mm 1.016 in 1.063 in 2.5in 0.3351in 0.480in 1.1421in 0.251b
80407 Metric 21 mm 1.047 in 1.094 in 2.5in 0.3351in 0.480in 1.1421in 0.26 Ib
80408 Metric 22 mm 1.1141in 1.161in 2.5in 0.335in 0.520in 1.142in 0.27 Ib
80409 Metric 1.205 in 1.252in 2.5in 0.335in 0.567 in 1.142in 0.28 b
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81658
81659
81660
81661
81662

Cat. No.

GEARWRENCH

Description
5/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

11/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

3/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

13/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

7/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

81663

15/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

81664
81665
81666
81667

1" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

8mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

9mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

10mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

MASTER SETS

81668
81669
81670
81671
81672
81673
81674
81675
81676

11mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
12mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
13mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
14mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
15mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
16mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
17mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
18mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

19mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

81677

20mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

610

81678
81679

81128

81113D

81116
81241
81242
81341
81342
80100
80549

80402
80403
80105
80106
80107
80108
80109
80110
80111
80112

81011F
81211F
81304F

80600D

80113D

21mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
22mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
1/4" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 5"
3/8" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 8-1/4"
1/2" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 11"
1/4" Drive Spinner Handle 7-3/4"

1/4" Drive Extension 3"
1/4" Drive Extension 6"
3/8" Drive Extension 3"

3/8" Drive Extension 6"

1/2" Drive Extension 5"

1/2" Drive Extension 10"
1/4" Drive Universal Joint
3/8" Drive Universal Joint
1/2" Drive Universal Joint
3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 5/8"

3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 13/16"

1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
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Cat. No.

80114D
80115
80116D
80117
80118
80119
80120D
80121
80122D
80123
80124
80125
80126
80127
80128
80129
80130
80131D
80132
80133
80134
80135D
80136
80137
80138
80139
80140
80141
80142
80143
80144
80145
80146D
80147
80148
80149
80150
80350
80351
80352
80353
80354
80355
80356
80357
80358

Description
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/32"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/32"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/32"

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"

Cat. No.
80359
80360
80361
80362
80363
80364
80365
80366
80367
80368
80369
80370D
80371
80372
80373
80374
80375
80376
80377
80378
80379
80380
80381
80382
80383
80384
80385
80386
80387
80388
80389
80390
80391
80392

Description
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm

Cat. No.

80393D
80394D
80395
80396
80397
80398
80399
80400
80401
80603
80604
80605
80606
80607D
80608
80609
80610D
80611
80612
80613
80624
80625
80626D
80627
80628
80629
80630
80631
80632
80633
80634
80635
80636D

Description
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"

1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm
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Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description

81128 1/4" Drive Spinner Handle 7-3/4" 81304F 1/2" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 11"
80171 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T8 81307 1/2" Drive Breaker Bar 15"
80172 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T10 81113D 1/4" Drive Extension 3"
80173 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T15 81241 3/8" Drive Extension 3"
80174 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T20 81242 3/8" Drive Extension 6"
80175 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T25 81341
80176D 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T27 80100
80177D 1/4" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T30 80549
80451 3/8" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T40 80600D
80452 3/8" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T45 80402 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 5/8"

1/2" Drive Extension 5"

1/4" Drive Universal Joint

3/8" Drive Universal Joint

1/2" Drive Universal Joint

80453 3/8" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T47 80403 3/8" Drive 6 Point 2-1/2" Spark Plug Socket 13/16"
80454 3/8" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T50 80105 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16"

l"_’ 80455 3/8" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T55 80106 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32"

% 80667 1/2" Drive Torx® Bit Socket T60 80107 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"

E 81650 1/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80108 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32"

2 81651D 9/32" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80109 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"

= 81652D 5/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80110 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32"
81653 11/32" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80111 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
81654 3/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80112 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"

81655 7/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80113D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
81656 1/2" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80114D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
81657 9/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80115 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/16"

81658 5/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80116D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/32"

81659 11/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80117 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"

81660 3/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80118 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/32"

81661 13/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80119 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"

81662 7/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80120D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/32"
81663 15/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80121 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"

81664 1" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80122D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

8mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80123 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

81666 9mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80124 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

81667 10mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80125 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 4mm
81668 11mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80126 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5mm
81669 12mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80127 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 5.5mm
81670 13mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80128 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm
81671 14mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80129 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm
81672 15mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80130 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
81673 16mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80131D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
81674 17mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80132 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
81675 18mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80133 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
81676 19mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80134 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
81677 20mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80135D 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
81678 21mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80136 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
81679 22mm 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80137 1/4" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
81011F 1/4" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 5" 80138 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 4mm
81211F 3/8" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 8-1/4" 80139 1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5mm
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Cat. No.
80140
80141
80142
80143
80144
80145
80146D
80147
80148
80149
80150
80350
80351
80352
80353
80354
80355
80356
80357
80358
80359
80360
80361
80362
80363
80364
80365
80366
80367
80368
80369
80370D
80371
80372
80373
80374
80375
80376
80377
80378
80379
80380
80381
80382

Description

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 5.5mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
1/4" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"

3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm

Cat. No.
80383
80384
80385
80386
80387
80388
80389
80390
80391
80392
80393D
80394D
80395
80396
80397
80398
80399
80400
80401
80603
80604
80605
80606
80607D
80608
80609
80610D
80611
80612
80613
80624
80625
80626D
80627
80628
80629
80630
80631
80632
80633
80634
80635
80636D

Description

3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm

3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"

1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm

S13S YILSVYW



https://www.gearwrench.com/

GEARWRENCH

continued from previous page
84 tooth 1/4" and 3/8" drive ratchets 3/8" drive spinner handle
Extensions — 1/4" and 3/8" drive

Universal Joints — 1/4" and 3/8" drive

Sockets — 1/4" and 3/8" drive standard and deep, SAE sizes
Wrenches — long pattern combination in SAE and metric sizes
Screwdrivers — 6 piece set

Pliers — 4 piece set

General Purpose Tools — ear muffs, safety glasses, tool box
with tote

Specialty Tools — flexible pickup tool, inspection tools,

wire stripper/crimper, scraper, and more

Cat. No.
80358
80359
80360
80361
80362
80374
80375
80376
80377
80378
80379

Cat. No.
80603
80604
80605
80606
80607D
80608
80609
80610D
80611
80612
80613

Description
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 6mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 7mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 8mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 9mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 10mm
3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 11mm

Description
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/8"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/4"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 13/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/8"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 15/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/16"
1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard SAE Socket 1-1/8"

* Please Note: Most tools GEARWRENCH branded. May include other leading Apex Tool Group brands.

Cat. No. Included Storage Product Weight
80380 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 80624 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 12mm 83080 Metal Hand Box 31500 I
l"_’ 80381 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm 80625 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 13mm <
L Cat. No. Description Cat. No. Description >
[7,) 80382 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm 80626D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 14mm C_"’
o 2162D Electrical Wire Stripper and Crimper 81661 13/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench m
i 80383 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm 80627 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 15mm o
Ly 2391 23" Flexible Retrieving Tool 81662 7/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench w
2 80384 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm 80628 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 16mm m
s - Putty Knife 81663 15/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench -
80385 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm 80629 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 17mm w
2593 25-1/2" Telescoping Magnetic Pickup Tool 1-1/2 Ib. Capacity 81664 1" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
80386 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm 80630 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 18mm
2840D 1-1/4" Round Telescopic Magnifying Mirror with Pocket Clip 81011F 1/4" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 5"
80387 3/8" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm 80631 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 19mm
2979 Scriber 81211F 3/8" Drive 84 Tooth Teardrop Ratchet 8-1/4"
80363 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4" 80632 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 20mm
- Ear Muffs 81128 1/4" Drive Spinner Handle 7-3/4"
80364 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16" 80633 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 21mm
- Safety Glasses 81239 3/8" Drive Speeder Handle 16-3/4"
80365 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8" 80634 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 22mm
83130 20" Black Steel Tote Box 81113D 1/4" Drive Extension 3"
80366 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/16" 80635 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 23mm
80001 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #1 x 3" 81116 1/4" Drive Extension 6"
80367 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2" 80636D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Standard Metric Socket 24mm
80007 Dual Material Phillips® Screwdriver #2 x 4" 81242 3/8" Drive Extension 6"
80368 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16" 80614 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/2"
80013 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/4" x 4" 80100 1/4" Drive Universal Joint
80369 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8" 80615 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/16"
80015 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 1/8" x 4" 80549 3/8" Drive Universal Joint
80370D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16" 80616 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/8"
80022 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 3/8" x 8" 80210 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/16"
80371 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4" 80617 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/16"
80023 Dual Material Slotted Screwdriver 5/16" x 6" 80211 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/32"
80372 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16" 80618 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/4"
2283 5-5/8" Phillips® Screw Starter 80212 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/4"
80373 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8" 80619 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 13/16"
2282D 5-5/8" Slotted Screw Starter 80213 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/32"
80388 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 6mm 80620 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/8"
82012 7" Dual Material Diagonal Cutting Pliers 80214 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 5/16"
80389 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 7mm 80621 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep SAE Socket 15/16"
82013 8" Dual Material Long Nose Pliers 80215D 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 11/32"
80390 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 8mm 80637 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm
82014 8" Dual Material Slip Joint Pliers 80216 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 3/8"
80391 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 9mm 80638 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm
82011 9-1/2" Dual Material Tongue and Groove Pliers 80217 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 7/16"
80392 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 10mm 80639 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm
81650 1/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80218 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 1/2"
80393D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 11mm 80640 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm
81651D 9/32" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80219 1/4" Drive 12 Point Standard SAE Socket 9/16"
80394D 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 12mm 80641 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm
81652D 5/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80220 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/16"
80395 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 13mm 80642 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm
81653 11/32" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80221 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 7/32"
80396 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 14mm 80643 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm
81654 3/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80222 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 1/4"
80397 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 15mm 80644 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm
81655 7/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80223D 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 9/32"
80398 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 16mm 80645 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm
81656 1/2" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80224 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 5/16"
80399 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 17mm 80646D 1/2" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm
81657 9/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80225 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 11/32"
80400 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 18mm
81658 5/8" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench 80226 1/4" Drive 12 Point Deep SAE Socket 3/8"
80401 3/8" Drive 6 Point Deep Metric Socket 19mm
81659 11/16" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench
81660 3/4" 12 Point Long Pattern Combination Wrench

continued on next page
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